
Fall  2015

021 - Tokyu

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  8:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 09/22/2015

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 2 09/29/2015

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 3 10/06/2015

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 4 10/13/2015

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 5 10/20/2015

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 6 10/27/2015

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 7 11/03/2015

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 8 11/10/2015

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 9 11/17/2015

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 10 11/24/2015

7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2 11 12/01/2015

6-1 7-4 2-9 3-5 10-8 12 12/08/2015

Playoff Week 13 12/15/2015

Playoff Week 14 12/22/2015

02101 at wills + Paradise 3-28-8 Kitasenzoku 03-3720-0019Tokyo

02102 Bakushukai Paradise 3-28-8 Kitasenzoku 03-3720-0019Tokyo

02103 Snack Makon Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku 6-1-20 Himonya 03-3716-1239Tokyo

02104 Take 5 Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku 6-1-20 Himonya 03-3716-1239Tokyo

02105 Break-Suru Billiards Sumiyoshi 1-29-11 Kizuki ____-____-____Kawasaki Kanagawa

02106 DoBAR New Bunka 5-19-10 Okusawa 03-3724-4463Tokyo

02107 LOSERS Ange 1-3-16 Jiyugaoka 03-5731-6388Tokyo

02108 NINGEN SHIKKAKU Ange 1-3-16 Jiyugaoka 03-5731-6388Tokyo

02109 Sportsman Construction Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 4-1-20 Futaba 03-5749-1239Tokyo

02110 TFF - Blades Nikka Higashi-Gotanda2-2-16 (03) 3447-3563Tokyo

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Kasumi Iizuka  

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 9/19/2015 


